1064
CLAMPING TOOLS
Bahco clamps – Made for Pressure
Whether you are making cabinets or furniture,
completing interior work, flooring or metal works,
holding or clamping frames or round pieces – you
should always start with the right tool for the job.
Bahco offers a wide range of clamps for all work

731151
l
mm
QCS-150 0135998 6 150 900
QCS-300 0136001 6 300 1050
Quick Clamps
■■ A wider range up to 1250 mm in length
■■ QCB clamp has a force of 200 kg
■■ Replaceable gripping pads with 2 different compounds, standard pads fitted are medium
■■ Variable speed trigger mechanism that increases power as the head makes contact with the
workpiece
■■ Can also be used as a spreader
731151
l
mm
QCB-150 0135912 6 150 935
QCB-300 0135936 6 300 1044
QCB-1250 0135981 8 1250 1746
QCB-450 0135950 6 450 1145
QCB-600 0135967 4 600 1260
QCB-900 0135974 4 900 1493
Quick Clamps
■■ The QCG clamp is slightly smaller in size than the QCB and QCS meaning it is ideal for
confined spaces or smaller hands
■■ Clamp up to 125 kg

■■ Pipe jaws for Bahco 834V-4 to 834V-7 vices
731415 mm mm
833PJ-4 8286897 1 100 13.5 - 26.9 250
833PJ-5 8286903 1 125 21.3 - 76.1 440
833PJ-67 8286910 1 125 / 150 26.9 - 89.0 480
BENCH VICES
834V-2
CLAMPS
833SB
CLAMPS
833P
1075
Spares for work benches
■■ Pair of spare jaws and screws for vice 6072
841334 mm
6072M1000 5015813 1 100 350
6010M1250 5015820 1 125 450
6072M1500 5137454 1 150 750
6072M1750 5030687 1 175 1020
Spares for work benches
■■ Spare spindle and nut for vices 6072
841334 mm
6070H1000 5030656 1 100 470
6070H1250 5084833 1 125 820
6070H1500 5030663 1 150 1230
6070H1750 5030670 1 175 2060
Spares for work benches
■■ Pair of spare jaws and screws for vice 6010
841334 mm
6010M0800 5015806 1 80 170
6010M1000 5116619 1 100 350
6010M1250 5015820 1 125 450
6010M1500 5015837 1 150 750
Spares for work benches
■■ Spare spindle and bolt for vice 6010
841334 mm
6010H0800 5015769 1 80 470
6010H1000 5015776 1 100 820
6010H1250 5015783 1 125 1230
6010H1500 5015790 1 150 750
BENCH VICES
6072M
CLAMPS
6070H